



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000191941/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jan 29, 2021

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Mar 10, 2021
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Dec 14, 2020
Created By	VERHOEF_M500
Changed On	Mar 9, 2021
Changed By	VERHOEF_M500
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710068299529
Change Number	300004150912

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	KNORR Veggie Wraps Met bieten 370 g, <NL>
Dutch_BE	KNORR Veggie Wraps Met bieten 370 g, <BE>
English	3PM KN WRAP BEETROOT 370G POU NL (CU)
French	KNORR Veggie Wraps Aux betteraves 370 g, <BE>

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Netherlands	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000191941/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jan 29, 2021

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000241332/000/003

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Jan 22, 2021

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC Tortilla wraps beetroot FL
English_EU	CoM: NL

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Veggies wraps met bieten

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: **TARWEBLOEM**, rode biet 35% (bietensapconcentraat, rode bietenpuree, rode bietenstukjes), palmvet, stabilisator E422, **TARWE-EIWIT**, suiker, peper, conserveermiddel (E202, E282), zout, zuurteregelaar E296, emulgator E471, rijsmiddel E500, suikerbietvezel.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	6	Aan	Aantal
Aangegeven gewicht	370	g e	g e
Gewicht per portie/portie	62	g	g

Statements:

Purpose	Description
DISPOSAL	Please recycle
INGREDIENT LIST	35% bieten
NUTRITION	Deze wraps zijn gemaakt met 35% bieten. Zo zet je dus makkelijk wat meer groente op tafel.
NUTRITION	Bron van vezels



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000191941/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jan 29, 2021

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Bron van eiwitten
OTHER	Wraps met bieten Natuurlijke verkleuring is mogelijk
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot:
STORAGE	Bewaaradvies: Droog en op kamertemperatuur bewaren.
STORAGE	Na openen 3 dagen houdbaar in de koelkast.
INGREDIENT LIST	EVU VEGAN
USE INSTRUCTIONS	TREK HIER OM TE OPENEN (HERSLUITBAAR)
OTHER	6 wraps
USE INSTRUCTIONS	Hersluitbare verpakking
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Bereidingswijze: Verwijder de verpakking en verwarm de wraps om het rollen makkelijker te maken. <Oven> Verpak de wraps in aluminiumfolie en verwarm 3 min. op 200°C. <Magnetron> Verwarm de wraps circa 40 sec. op 600 Watt. <Pan> Verhit één voor één op middelhoog vuur, circa 1 min. per zijde.

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 100 g [1]	Per 62 g [2]	Referentie- inname 62 g [3]
Energie	1291 kJ	800 kJ	10 %
Energie Kcal	306 kcal	190 kcal	10 %
Vetten	5,4 g	3,3 g	5 %
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	3,0 g	1,9 g	10 %
Koolhydraten	52 g	32 g	12 %
waarvan suikers	6,2 g	3,8 g	4 %
Vezels	4,8 g	3,0 g	
Eiwitten	9,9 g	6,1 g	12 %
Zout	0,83 g	0,52 g	9 %

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

[1] Product zoals verkocht

Per - 62 g (As Sold)



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000191941/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jan 29, 2021

Statements :

[2] Portie

Referentie-inname - 62 g (As Sold)

Statements :

[3] % van de referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal)

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000241332/000/003



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000191941/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jan 29, 2021

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC Tortilla wraps beetroot FL